Applicant Part A PartB  Overall Authorization to
File Number  Status Status  Status  be Sworn In

46657 pass pass pass no
46658 pass pass pass yes
46659 fail fail fail no
46661 pass fail fail no
46662 pass pass pass no
46663 fail fail fail no
46664 fail fail fail no
46665 pass pass pass no
46666 fail fail fail no
46667 pass pass pass yes
46668 pass pass pass no
46669 fail pass fail no
46670 pass fail pass no
46672 pass fail pass no
46673 fail pass pass no
46674 pass fail pass yes
46675 fail fail fail no
46676 pass pass pass yes
46677 pass fail pass no
46678 pass pass pass no
46679 fail fail fail no
46680 fail fail fail no
46681 pass pass pass no
46682 fail pass pass no
46683 pass fail fail no
46684 pass pass pass yes
46685 fail fail fail no
46687 fail pass pass no
46688 fail pass pass no
46690 fail fail fail no
46691 fail fail fail no
46692 pass pass pass no
46694 pass fail pass yes
46696 pass fail pass no
46697 pass pass pass no
46698 fail fail fail no
46699 pass no
46700 fail fail fail no
46701 fail pass pass no
46702 fail pass pass yes
46703 fail pass pass yes
46705 fail fail fail no
46706 fail fail fail no
46707 fail fail fail no
46708 pass pass pass no
46710 fail fail fail no
46711 pass pass pass yes
46712 fail fail fail no
46713 pass pass pass no
46715 fail fail fail no
46716 fail fail fail no
46717 pass pass pass yes
46718 pass pass pass no

46719 pass pass pass yes



46720
46723
46725
46726
46727
46729
46730
46731
46732
46733
46734
46735
46736
46738
46739
46742
46743
46745
46746
46747
46750
46751
46753
46754
46756
46757
46758
46763
46764
46765
46766
46767
46768
46769
46770
46771
46772
46774
46776
46777
46778
46779
46780
46786
46789
46792
46793
46794
46801
46805
46806
46808
46809
46816
46820
46822
46824
46825

pass
pass
fail
pass
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
fail
fail
fail
pass
pass
pass

fail

pass
fail

pass
fail

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail

pass
fail

pass
pass
pass
fail

pass
pass
fail

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail

pass
pass
pass
pass
fai

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail

pass
pass
fail

pass
pass
fail

fail

fail

pass
pass
pass
fail

fail

fail

fail

pass
fail

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail

pass
pass
fail

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail

fai

pass
fai

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail

pass
pass
fail

pass
pass
fail

fail

fail

pass
pass
pass

fail

pass
fail

pass
fail

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail

pass
fail

pass
pass
pass
fail

pass
pass
fail

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail

pass
fail

fail

pass
fail

yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
yes
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no



46826
46829
46832
46833
46834
46836
46837
46840
46841
46845
46849
46850
46851
46852
46853
46856
46857
46860
46861
46862
46865
46866
46867
46868
46872
46873
46874
46875
46876
46880
46881
46882
46883
46884
46885
46888
46889
46890
46891
46892
46894
46895
46896
46897
46898
46904
46905
46906
46907
46908
46909
46913
46914
46915
46916
46917
46918
46919

fail
fail
pass
pass
pass
fail
fail
fail
fail
fail
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
fail
fail
fail
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
fail
fai
fai
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
fai
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
fail
fai
fail
pass

fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
fail
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
fail
fail
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
fai
fail
pass

fail
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass
fail
fail
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass
pass
fail
fail
fail
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
fail
fail
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
fail
fail
fail
pass

no
no
no
yes
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no



46920
46921
46922
46923
46924
46927
46929
46937
46953
46964
46975
46976
46977
46994
46995
46997
47009
47011
47012
47019
47020
47031
47032
47033
47036
47037
47038
47041
47042
47046
47056
47057
47058
47063
47064
47069
47070
47071
47073
47074
47075
47078
47080
47081
47083
47084
47085
47087
47088
47091

fail
pass
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass
pass
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
fail
pass
fail
fai
pass
fail

fail
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass

fail
pass
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
fail
fail
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass
pass
fail
fai
pass

fail
pass
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
fail
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
fail
pass
fail
fail
pass
pass

fail
pass
pass
fail
fai
pass

no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no



