Applicant	Part A	Part B	Overall	Authorization to
File Number	Status	Status	Status	be Sworn In
46657	pass	pass	pass	no
46658	pass	pass	pass	yes
46659	fail	fail	fail	no
46661	pass	fail	fail	no
46662	pass	pass	pass	no
46663	fail	fail	fail	no
46664	fail	fail	fail	no
46665	pass	pass	pass	no
46666	fail	fail	fail	no
46667	pass	pass	pass	yes
46668	pass	pass	pass	no
46669	fail	pass	fail	no
46670	pass	fail	pass	no
46672	pass	fail	pass	no
46673	fail	pass	pass	no
46674	pass	fail	pass	yes
46675	fail	fail	fail	no
46676	pass	pass	pass	yes
46677	pass	fail	pass	no
46678	pass	pass	pass	no
46679	fail	fail	fail	no
46680	fail	fail	fail	no
46681	pass	pass	pass	no
46682	fail	pass	pass	no
46683	pass	fail	fail	no
46684	pass	pass	pass	yes
46685	fail	fail	fail	no
46687	fail	pass	pass	no
46688	fail	pass	pass	no
46690	fail	fail	fail	no
46691	fail	fail	fail	no
46692	pass	pass	pass	no
46694 46696	pass	fail fail	pass	yes
46697	pass	fail	pass	no
46698	pass fail	pass fail	pass fail	no
46699	Iall	pass	Iali	no no
46700	fail	fail	fail	no
46701	fail	pass	pass	no
46702	fail	pass	pass	yes
46703	fail	pass	pass	yes
46705	fail	fail	fail	no
46706	fail	fail	fail	no
46707	fail	fail	fail	no
46708	pass	pass	pass	no
46710	fail	fail	fail	no
46711	pass	pass	pass	yes
46712	fail	' fail	fail	no
46713	pass	pass	pass	no
46715	, fail	fail	fail	no
46716	fail	fail	fail	no
46717	pass	pass	pass	yes
46718	pass	pass	pass	no
46719	pass	pass	pass	yes

46720	pass	pass	pass	yes
46723	pass	pass	pass	no
46725	fail	pass	pass	no
46726	pass	pass	pass	no
46727	fail	pass	pass	no
46729	pass	pass	pass	yes
46730	fail	fail	fail	no
46731				
46732	pass	pass	pass	no
	pass	pass	pass	no
46733	fail	fail	fail	no
46734	pass	pass	pass	no
46735	pass	pass	pass	no
46736	fail	fail	fail	no
46738	fail	fail	fail	no
46739	fail	fail	fail	no
46742	pass	pass	pass	no
46743	pass	pass	pass	no
46745	pass	pass	pass	no
46746		fail		no
46747	fail	fail	fail	no
46750	pass	fail	pass	no
46751	fail	fail	fail	no
46753	pass	pass	pass	no
46754	fail	fail	fail	no
46756	pass	pass	pass	no
46757	=	-	=	no
46758	pass	pass	pass	
46763	pass	pass	pass	yes
	pass	pass	pass	no
46764	pass	pass	pass	no
46765	pass	pass	pass	no
46766	pass	pass	pass	no
46767	pass	pass	pass	no
46768	pass	pass	pass	no
46769	pass	pass	pass	no
46770	pass	pass	pass	no
46771	pass	pass	pass	yes
46772	pass	pass	pass	yes
46774	fail	fail	fail	no
46776	pass	pass	pass	yes
46777	fail	pass	fail	no
46778	pass	pass	pass	no
46779	pass	pass	pass	no
46780	pass	pass	pass	no
46786	fail	fail	fail	no
46789	pass	pass	pass	no
46792	pass	pass	pass	no
46793	fail	fail	fail	no
46794	pass	pass	pass	no
46801	=	-	=	no
46805	pass	pass	pass	
46806	pass	pass	pass	no
	pass	pass	pass	no
46808	pass	pass	pass	no
46809	fail	pass	fail	no
46816	pass	pass	pass	no
46820	pass	fail	fail	no
46822	pass	fail	fail	no
46824	pass	pass	pass	yes
46825	fail	fail	fail	no

46826	fail	fail	fail	no
46829	fail	pass	fail	no
46832	pass	pass	pass	no
46833	pass	pass	pass	yes
46834	pass	pass	pass	yes
46836	fail	pass	pass	yes
46837	fail	fail	fail	no
46840	fail	pass	fail	no
46841	fail	pass	pass	no
46845	fail	pass	pass	no
46849 46850	pass	pass fail	pass fail	no
46851	pass fail	fail	fail	no no
46852	pass	pass	pass	yes
46853	pass	fail	fail	no
46856	fail	pass	fail	no
46857	fail	fail	fail	no
46860	pass	pass	pass	no
46861	pass	pass	pass	no
46862	pass	pass	pass	no
46865	fail	pass	pass	no
46866	pass	pass	pass	no
46867	fail	fail	fail	no
46868	pass	fail	fail	no
46872	pass	pass	pass	no
46873	pass	pass	pass	no
46874	fail	pass	fail	no
46875	fail	fail	fail	no
46876	fail	fail	fail	no
46880 46881	pass	pass fail	pass	yes
46882	pass pass	pass	pass pass	yes no
46883	fail	pass	fail	no
46884	pass	pass	pass	no
46885	fail	pass	pass	no
46888	fail	fail	fail	no
46889	fail	fail	fail	no
46890	fail	fail	fail	no
46891	pass	pass	pass	yes
46892	fail	fail	fail	no
46894	pass	pass	pass	no
46895	pass	pass	pass	no
46896	pass	fail	pass	no
46897	fail	fail	fail	no
46898	fail	fail	fail	no
46904 46905	pass	pass	pass	no
46906	pass	pass	pass	no
46907	pass pass	pass pass	pass pass	yes yes
46908	pass	pass	pass	no
46909	pass	pass	pass	no
46913	fail	pass	fail	no
46914	pass	pass	pass	yes
46915	pass	pass	pass	no
46916	fail	fail	fail	no
46917	fail	fail	fail	no
46918	fail	fail	fail	no
46919	pass	pass	pass	no

46920	fail	fail	fail	no
46921	pass	pass	pass	no
46922	fail	fail	fail	no
46923	pass	pass	pass	no
46924	fail	fail	fail	no
46927	pass	pass	pass	yes
46929	pass	pass	pass	no
46937	pass	•	-	
46953	•	pass fail	pass	no
46964	pass		pass	no
	pass	pass	pass	yes
46975	fail	fail	fail	no
46976	pass	pass	pass	no
46977	pass	pass	pass	no
46994	fail	fail	fail	no
46995	pass	pass	pass	no
46997	pass	pass	pass	no
47009	pass	pass	pass	no
47011	fail	pass	fail	no
47012	pass	fail	fail	no
47019	pass	pass	pass	yes
47020	fail	pass	fail	no
47031	fail	pass	pass	no
47032	pass	pass	pass	no
47033	fail	pass	pass	no
47036	pass	pass	pass	no
47037	pass	pass	pass	no
47038	pass	pass	pass	yes
47041	pass	pass	pass	no
47042	fail	fail	fail	no
47046	fail	pass	fail	no
47056	pass	pass	pass	yes
47057	pass	pass	pass	no
47058	fail	pass	pass	no
47063	pass	fail	pass	no
47064	fail	pass	pass	no
47069	pass	pass	pass	no
47070	pass	pass	pass	no
47071	fail	fail	fail	no
47073	pass	pass	pass	no
47074	fail	fail	fail	no
47075	fail	fail	fail	no
47078	pass	pass	pass	no
47080	fail	pass	pass	no
47081	iaii	fail	pass	
47083	fail	fail	fail	no no
47084				no
47085	pass	pass	pass	yes
	pass fail	pass	pass fail	no
47087	fail	fail	fail	no
47088	fail	fail	fail	no
47091	pass	pass	pass	no